
Tuggeranong Dog Training Club Ribbon Jumping trial - 4th Feb 2026

Total Runs: 89

Ribbon Jumping Trial - Novice Jumping
49sec (200) 49sec (300) 48sec (400) 47sec (500) 48sec (600) 
Height Place Cat# Dog Dog Reg Owner Owner Reg Time Result
No Qualifiers
200 200 Razinpaws My Girl Daisy N.SPRD 2100611812LR Ms N Swan 9100005352 51.46 NQ
300 302 Hubble ME. RN. SPRD SWN TK.I. 900368AR  M Tacey 9100006440 35.61 NQ
400 402 Airsent Moet And Chandon AF CH. ET. RE. SPD. TK.I. 2100591537 Miss R Koerber & Mrs K White 9100003096 37.33 NQ
500 502 Lanbart Bywong Boy RA. TK.N. WPD. 2100573410LR Mrs T Atkinson 2100135751 29.38 NQ
300 300 Dawnsio Tiny Dancer RN. TK.N. 3100481288LR MISS LARA SEDGMEN 9100000354 DQ
300 305 Karindi Soulsister 2100592196LR Mrs G Morris 9100005474 DQ
300 304 Tece First Impressions 2100612597 Ms A Dobbie 2100139302 DQ
300 301 Kandilon Roger Ramjet N.SPRD 3100458700LR Mrs Jennifer Rebbeck 9100005752 DQ
300 303 Fyrebourne Dream You Can Fly (AI) SWN 4100392795LR Miss J Griffiths 2100087602 DQ
400 400 Sengablu Agent In The Dark AF CH. GD. RE. SPRD SWN TK.N. 9100012978 Miss V March 9100005256 DQ
500 500 Lokabe Blues CCD. RN. TK.N. A4F4935823LKBSR Ms V A Evans 2000511340 DQ
400 401 Cedarpark Glitter 2100574228 Mrs A Hughes 9100006361 WD
500 501 Balexi Midnight Storm 9100013442 Mrs A Hughes 9100006361 WD
600 600 Quiniva L Astolabe 5100135542 Dr K Brown & Dr B Andrews 9100005348 WD

Ribbon Jumping Trial - Excellent Jumping
49sec (600) 48sec (500) 49sec (400) 50sec (300) 50sec (200) 
Height Place Cat# Dog Dog Reg Owner Owner Reg Time Result
500 1st 506 Dunwurkn Herd Ewe Have JD. RN. TK.N. 4100384663LR Mrs V Essam 9100006541 45.23 Q
300 1st 309 Devongem Indie Rose AD. JD. 2100592760 Ms W Stewart 9100005556 35.42 Q
200 1st 203 Lochtay Tilly Devine JD. RN. SPRD.A SWN TK.N. 2100601884LR Mrs N Davies 9100005507 49.79 Q
500 503 Nike AD. JD. PT. SD. SPD. SPRD.A TK.N. 900354AR  C Trenham 9100006348 74.02 NQ
400 403 CH. Incavale Simply Irresistible ADX. CD. GD. JC. JD. RAE. RM. S     2100589135 Ms N Fallon 9100005727 35.90 NQ
300 306 Isabella AD. GD. JD. RE. SD. SPD. SPRD SWN TK.I. 900351AR Mr V Yermachkov & Mrs M Kim 9100006143 62.07 NQ
600 601 Antalyas Cino AD. JD. RE. SWA TD. TK.N. 2100527627 MS C ATYEO 9002118260 DQ
500 504 George JD. 900367AR O Karki 900367AR DQ
500 505 Mickey GDX. JD. SD. SWN 900345AR Mrs K Carter & Mr T Carter 9100005903 DQ
500 507 CH. Clanabby A Touch Of Maverick JD. RN. TK.N. 4100378961 Mrs R Thorne & Mr C Thorne 9100006311 DQ
300 307 Polly JD. RN. SD. SPD. 202820AR Miss S D'Arcy 2100125423 DQ
200 201 Dassin Gemini Girl JD. 2100597348LR Ms S Pensko & Mrs J PENSKO 9100004235 DQ
200 202 Ted JD. 203055AR Ms A Dobbie 2100139302 DQ
300 308 Kianti Bewitching Jinx ET. JD. N.SPRD SD. 9100012397LR Mrs Jennifer Rebbeck 9100005752 WD

Ribbon Jumping Trial - Masters Jumping
50sec (200) 50sec (300) 49sec (400) 48sec (500) 49sec (600) 
Height Place Cat# Dog Dog Reg Owner Owner Reg Time Result
No Qualifiers
200 205 Luna ADM. ADO. ADX. GDX. JDM. JDO. SDM. SPDX. TK.N. 900306AR Mrs Kylie White 9100003096 50.30 NQ
300 314 CH. Koobalies Codebreaker GD. JDX. RN. SD. SWN TK.N. 2100602568 Ms R Israel 2000764320 51.81 NQ
300 311 Fyreburst French Vanilla ADM. ADO. GDX. JDM. JDO. SDX. SPD. 4100304857 Mr T & Mrs H Hillman 2100065193 59.49 NQ
400 405 Lucy AD. ET. HT JDX. N.SPRD RN. SD. SPD. SWN TK.S. 202800AR Miss I Essam 9100006534 46.72 NQ
400 404 R.CH. Lokabe Rhythm II ADM. ADO. CCD. GDX. JDM. JDO. RAE.      A4F3221817SR Ms V A Evans 2000511340 58.18 NQ



500 509 Duszah Snowy Mountains Bean ADM. ADO. GD. JDM. JDO. SDX. 2100464572LR Ms L Roberts 2100091259 50.59 NQ
600 604 Maxwell ADM. ADO. CCD. FMX. GD. JDO. JDX. RAE. RE. SDX. S   900332AR Mr V Yermachkov & Mrs M Kim 9100006143 64.97 NQ
200 204 Jazz ADM. ADO. ADX. GD. JDO. JDX. SDX. SPDX. 900288AR Ms C Woodward 9100003270 DQ
200 206 CH. Waiwilta Here Comes The Son ADX. GD. JDM. SPD. 3100422954 Mr M Walker 9100006030 DQ
300 312 AG.CH 400. Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (AI) ADM. ADO. GDX. JDM      6100100922 Mr R & Mrs S Dixon 3100035341 DQ
300 315 Mojitogold Love Me Do ADM 2. GD. JDM 3. JDO. SDX. SPD. 2100479790 Ms S Pensko & Mrs J PENSKO 9100004235 DQ
300 316 Fencho Raphsody In Blue ADX. JC. JDX. 4100331416 Mrs P Gill 2000843820 DQ
300 313 Archie AD. JDX. 900356AR  A Sartbayeva 9100006372 DQ
300 310 CH. Koobalies Domino Effect ADM. ADX. FS.N. GDX. HTM.S. JDM       2100521620 Ms R Israel 2000764320 DQ
400 409 A2O CH DUAL. CH. (R) GRAND. CH. R GR.CH. Incavale Shes Go                    2100521163 Ms N Fallon 9100005727 DQ
400 406 Bidgeesrun Calls Me Foxy Lady AD. FM CH. GDX. JDX. RE. SD. S  2100515465 Miss V March 9100005256 DQ
400 407 Rue ADM. ADO. GDX. JDM. JDO. SDX. SPDX. 202639AR Ms L Roberts 2100091259 DQ
400 408 CH. Riverreed Kybeyan AD. GD. JDX. RE. SDX. SPD. TK.I. 3100424173 Ms J Barlow 9002121220 DQ
500 510 Beljekali Anouk (AI) AD. GD. JC. JDX. SPD. 2100505293 Mrs P Gill 2000843820 DQ
500 511 Taylea Turbo Teddy ADX. GDX. JDM 2. JDO 2. SDX. SPD. 2100533419LR Mr S Cavanagh 2100130104 DQ
600 602 CH. Perfu Starry Knight ADX. FS.S. GD. JDM 2. JDO 2. N.SPRD R    3100391463 Mrs S Moore & Mrs D Simonsen-Rule 9100005032 DQ
600 603 Brands Hatch Pimms ADX. JDX. SD. N.962-20SR Mrs L Spinaze 9002129530 DQ
500 508 Ruby AD. GDX. JDO. JDX. SD. SWA 900323AR Mrs K Carter & Mr T Carter 9100005903 WD
600 605 Lachie CCD. ET. HSAs JDO. JDX. RE. SWE SWI SWV TDX. TK.N  202507AR Mrs M Leaver 9100006452 WD

Ribbon Jumping Trial - Open Jumping
52sec (600) 52sec (500) 52sec (400) 52sec (300) 52sec (200) 
Height Place Cat# Dog Dog Reg Owner Owner Reg Time Result
200 1st 206 CH. Waiwilta Here Comes The Son ADX. GD. JDM. SPD. 3100422954 Mr M Walker 9100006030 28.61 Q
400 2nd 407 Rue ADM. ADO. GDX. JDM. JDO. SDX. SPDX. 202639AR Ms L Roberts 2100091259 30.30 Q
500 3rd 509 Duszah Snowy Mountains Bean ADM. ADO. GD. JDM. JDO. SDX. 2100464572LR Ms L Roberts 2100091259 33.11 Q
500 4th 506 Dunwurkn Herd Ewe Have JD. RN. TK.N. 4100384663LR Mrs V Essam 9100006541 40.34 Q
300 5th 313 Archie AD. JDX. 900356AR  A Sartbayeva 9100006372 41.04 Q
600 6th 604 Maxwell ADM. ADO. CCD. FMX. GD. JDO. JDX. RAE. RE. SDX. S   900332AR Mr V Yermachkov & Mrs M Kim 9100006143 44.15 Q
200 7th 204 Jazz ADM. ADO. ADX. GD. JDO. JDX. SDX. SPDX. 900288AR Ms C Woodward 9100003270 46.73 Q
300 8th 311 Fyreburst French Vanilla ADM. ADO. GDX. JDM. JDO. SDX. SPD. 4100304857 Mr T & Mrs H Hillman 2100065193 49.24 Q
600 602 CH. Perfu Starry Knight ADX. FS.S. GD. JDM 2. JDO 2. N.SPRD R    3100391463 Mrs S Moore & Mrs D Simonsen-Rule 9100005032 31.43 NQ
500 504 George JD. 900367AR O Karki 900367AR 36.85 NQ
500 505 Mickey GDX. JD. SD. SWN 900345AR Mrs K Carter & Mr T Carter 9100005903 26.92 NQ
400 403 CH. Incavale Simply Irresistible ADX. CD. GD. JC. JD. RAE. RM. S     2100589135 Ms N Fallon 9100005727 37.86 NQ
400 409 A2O CH DUAL. CH. (R) GRAND. CH. R GR.CH. Incavale Shes Go                    2100521163 Ms N Fallon 9100005727 29.67 NQ
300 312 AG.CH 400. Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (AI) ADM. ADO. GDX. JDM      6100100922 Mr R & Mrs S Dixon 3100035341 46.29 NQ
600 601 Antalyas Cino AD. JD. RE. SWA TD. TK.N. 2100527627 MS C ATYEO 9002118260 DQ
600 603 Brands Hatch Pimms ADX. JDX. SD. N.962-20SR Mrs L Spinaze 9002129530 DQ
500 511 Taylea Turbo Teddy ADX. GDX. JDM 2. JDO 2. SDX. SPD. 2100533419LR Mr S Cavanagh 2100130104 DQ
500 503 Nike AD. JD. PT. SD. SPD. SPRD.A TK.N. 900354AR  C Trenham 9100006348 DQ
500 502 Lanbart Bywong Boy RA. TK.N. WPD. 2100573410LR Mrs T Atkinson 2100135751 DQ
400 402 Airsent Moet And Chandon AF CH. ET. RE. SPD. TK.I. 2100591537 Miss R Koerber & Mrs K White 9100003096 DQ
400 405 Lucy AD. ET. HT JDX. N.SPRD RN. SD. SPD. SWN TK.S. 202800AR Miss I Essam 9100006534 DQ
300 309 Devongem Indie Rose AD. JD. 2100592760 Ms W Stewart 9100005556 DQ
300 306 Isabella AD. GD. JD. RE. SD. SPD. SPRD SWN TK.I. 900351AR Mr V Yermachkov & Mrs M Kim 9100006143 DQ
300 314 CH. Koobalies Codebreaker GD. JDX. RN. SD. SWN TK.N. 2100602568 Ms R Israel 2000764320 DQ
300 310 CH. Koobalies Domino Effect ADM. ADX. FS.N. GDX. HTM.S. JDM       2100521620 Ms R Israel 2000764320 DQ
300 303 Fyrebourne Dream You Can Fly (AI) SWN 4100392795LR Miss J Griffiths 2100087602 DQ
300 302 Hubble ME. RN. SPRD SWN TK.I. 900368AR  M Tacey 9100006440 DQ



300 307 Polly JD. RN. SD. SPD. 202820AR Miss S D'Arcy 2100125423 DQ
200 205 Luna ADM. ADO. ADX. GDX. JDM. JDO. SDM. SPDX. TK.N. 900306AR Mrs Kylie White 9100003096 DQ
200 207 CH. NEUT. CH. Waiwilta Heart Of Skye ADX. FS.S. GD. JDX. N.SP     3100382030 Ms J Campain 2000458440 DQ
200 203 Lochtay Tilly Devine JD. RN. SPRD.A SWN TK.N. 2100601884LR Mrs N Davies 9100005507 DQ
600 600 Quiniva L Astolabe 5100135542 Dr K Brown & Dr B Andrews 9100005348 WD
500 508 Ruby AD. GDX. JDO. JDX. SD. SWA 900323AR Mrs K Carter & Mr T Carter 9100005903 WD
400 408 CH. Riverreed Kybeyan AD. GD. JDX. RE. SDX. SPD. TK.I. 3100424173 Ms J Barlow 9002121220 WD
300 301 Kandilon Roger Ramjet N.SPRD 3100458700LR Mrs Jennifer Rebbeck 9100005752 WD
300 308 Kianti Bewitching Jinx ET. JD. N.SPRD SD. 9100012397LR Mrs Jennifer Rebbeck 9100005752 WD
200 202 Ted JD. 203055AR Ms A Dobbie 2100139302 WD
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